

NAUTA BVBA
Mollem Z5 360
B - 1730 ASSE
Tel : +3224524160

B55



Product specification

Name: Paté with chestnuts & hazelnuts
Art Nr EP01901
Weight: 3,3 kg
28/04/2025

Ingredients: Porc liver 28,7%, porc meat 28%, porc fat 8,7%, water, MILK, CHESTNUTS 5%, HAZELNUTS 5%, EGG, onion, honey, salt, starch (contains WHEAT), dextrose, herbs (contains CELERY, MUSTARD), preservative E262, E250, stabiliser E450, E451, antioxidant E301, E331, E300, flavour enhancer E621, fibre, whey powder (contains MILK), emulsifier E472c, flavouring, yeast extract. Decoration: edible gelatine, HAZELNUTS, lemon, lactic acid E270, bay leaf label (not edible).

Allergene: + / - / ?

Gluten	+
Crustacean	-
Egg	+
Fish	-
Peanut	-
Soy	-
Milk	+
Scale fruits and nuts	+
Celery	+
Mustard	+
Sesame seed	-
Sulphite	-
Lupine	-
Mollusc	-

Storage temperature: 0°C - 4°C
Expiry date : 49 days
EAN : 5413101019010

NAUTA BVBA
Mollem Z5 360
B - 1730 ASSE
Tel : +3224524160

B55



Product specification

Name: Paté with chestnuts & hazelnuts
Art Nr EP01901
Weight: 3,3 kg
28/04/2025

Nutritional value:

	100 g:
Energy kJ	1055
kcal	252
Fat:	22
Saturated fatty acid:	9,7
Carbohydrate	5,9
sugar:	3,6
Protein	12,1
salt	2,2

Microbiological analyses from production:

Total bacterial count 22°C:	<10.000
E.coli:	<10
lactobacillus:	<10.000
yeast:	<1.000
mould:	<1.000
Staphylococcus aureus:	<100
Listeria monocytogenes:	absent in 25 g
Salmonella:	absent in 25 g

smell: pâté
color: cooked meat
taste: specific
Paté is used as sandwich filling, on toast.

The producer guarantees that the product is conform labeling following (EG) 1830/2003.
The producer guarantees that the product contains no ingredients with radiation.
The producer guarantees that the product is genetically manipulated free (1829/2003 EC, 1830/2003 EC).
